

WSI Minimum Wage Database

Slovakia



minimálna mzda / minimálnej mzdy

valid from	Euro per month	Euro per hour	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	Euro per hour
01.02.1991	66,39		2.000,00		1992	73,03	
01.01.1992	73,03		2.200,00		1993	73,03	
01.10.1993	81,33		2.450,00		1994	81,33	
01.04.1996	89,62	0,48	2.700,00	14,60	1995	81,33	
01.01.1998	99,58	0,54	3.000,00	16,20	1996	81,33	
01.04.1999	119,50	0,64	3.600,00	19,40	1997	89,62	0,48
01.01.2000	132,78	0,72	4.000,00	21,60	1998	99,58	0,54
01.10.2000	146,05	0,79	4.400,00	23,80	1999	99,58	0,54
01.10.2001	163,31	0,88	4.920,00	26,60	2000	132,78	0,72
30.04.2002	163,31	0,94	4.920,00	28,30	2001	146,05	0,79
01.10.2002	184,89	1,06	5.570,00	32,00	2002	163,31	0,88
01.10.2003	201,82	1,16	6.080,00	35,00	2003	184,89	1,06
01.10.2004	215,76	1,24	6.500,00	37,40	2004	201,82	1,16
01.10.2005	229,04	1,32	6.900,00	39,70	2005	215,76	1,24
01.10.2006	252,27	1,45	7.600,00	43,70	2006	229,04	1,32
01.10.2007	268,90	1,55	8.100,00	46,60	2007	252,27	1,45
01.01.2009	295,50	1,70	8.902,00	51,15	2008	268,90	1,55
01.01.2010	307,70	1,77			2009	295,50	1,70
01.01.2011	317,00	1,82			2010	307,70	1,77
01.01.2012	327,20	1,88			2011	317,00	1,82
01.01.2013	337,70	1,94			2012	327,20	1,88
01.01.2014	352,00	2,02			2013	337,70	1,94
01.01.2015	380,00	2,18			2014	352,00	2,02
01.01.2016	405,00	2,33			2015	380,00	2,18
01.01.2017	435,00	2,50			2016	405,00	2,33
01.01.2018	480,00	2,76			2017	435,00	2,50
01.01.2019	520,00	2,99			2018	480,00	2,76
01.01.2020	580,00	3,33			2019	520,00	2,99
01.01.2021	623,00	3,58			2020	580,00	3,33
01.01.2022	646,00	3,71			2021	623,00	3,58
01.01.2023	700,00	4,02			2022	646,00	3,71
01.01.2024	750,00	4,31			2023	700,00	4,02
01.01.2025	816,00	4,69			2024	750,00	4,31
					2025	816,00	4,69

Note: The minimum wage is set per month and per hour.

Source: Ministry of Labour, Ministry of Finance

Link: <http://www.danovecentrum.sk/clanok-z-titulky/minimalna-mzda-https://www.minimalnamzda.sk/>